DBV-Liga: Schwale Liga "Donnerstag" Saison 2013/14

Beste Spiele und Serien
DBV-Ligenprogramm 2.0/2011

209
187
186
186
183

721
680
644
619
617

172,08 Jamnong Masawat

Damen

Jamnong Masawat
Tanja Wolk
Martina Witt
Jessica Kroger
Daniela Ertel

Damen

Jamnong Masawat
Jessica Kroger
Angelika Kurtzner
Astrid Moller
Tanja Wolk

Beste Spiele

255
254
243
233
230

Beste Serien

873
851
797
790
789

Herren

Kilian Katins
Mario-Nicola Moritz
Anton Kuptz
Karsten Schulz
Karl-Heinz Eckert

Herren

Mario-Nicola Moritz
Anton Kuptz
Sonke Buroh
Karsten Schulz
Kilian Katins

Beste Spielerinen / Beste Spieler

Damen

158,13 Jessica Kroger

157,83 Angelika Kurtzner

154,00 Martina Witt
152,50 Marika Grave

Herren

202,33 Mario-Nicola Moritz
185,17 Oliver Grave
184,50 Anton Kuptz
184,00 Mike Kroger
183,08 Kilian Katins

20.09.2013



